
MENS 138.0 RESULTS

Mens 138.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.0 165.0 0

2 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 165.0 0

3 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 125.4 155.0 0

4 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 132.0 150.0 0

5 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 130.0 0

6 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 125.0 0

7 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 124.0 115.0 0

8 Elzy Folsom McLouth 136.0 0 0

Mens 138.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 125.4 255.0 0

2 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 240.0 0

3 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 225.0 0

4 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.0 215.0 0

5 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 132.0 205.0 0

6 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 185.0 0

7 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 124.0 0 0

8 Elzy Folsom McLouth 136.0 0 0

Mens 138.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 132.0 205.0 0

2 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.0 185.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 165.0 0

4 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 125.4 160.0 0

5 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 155.0 0

6 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 130.0 0

7 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 124.0 125.0 0

8 Elzy Folsom McLouth 136.0 0 0

Mens 138.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Taegan  Binkley Jackson Heights High School 125.4 570.0 10

2 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 131.0 565.0 8

3 Noah Thorpe Horton Chargers 132.0 560.0 6

4 Hayden Kearney Valley Falls High School 132.0 545.0 4

5 Layne Adcock Valley Falls High School 128.0 500.0 2

6 Jerrick Chenhall McLouth 136.0 475.0 1

7 Carter  Subelka Oskaloosa High School 124.0 240.0 0

8 Elzy Folsom McLouth 136.0 0 0


